Enduro One / DM E-Bike Wipperflrth
Wipperfurth / 04.08.2018

a0
Laserich, Dirk 000: 14:46.15
[[: 358
Enduro O0000: 206 (of 400)
000000: 11:45.55

Oo0d: O0000: 23(of 49)
E1 Super Senior O000000: 12:51.46
aoido ooon aoo
000 00 il il 00 00 000 il 00 00 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
g 2:29.49 35 0:31.34 275 0:41.77 2:29.49 35 0:31.34 275 0:41.77
o1 1:08.28 24 0:09.82 222 0:15.56 3:37.77 32 0:40.99 250 0:57.33
00 2 1:23.10 18 0:09.67 186 0:15.46 5:00.87 29 0:49.79 233 1:12.26
0o 3 2:35.94 20 0:17.20 186 0:32.43 7:36.81 29 1:06.99 228 1:38.28
0o 4 1:19.51 24 0:09.99 214 0:15.66 8:56.32 29 1:16.98 225 1:53.54
0o 5 1:24.68 22 0:09.15 207 0:15.07 10:21.00 28 1:25.94 220 2:07.73
0o 6 1:04.10 16 0:07.54 172 0:13.65 11:25.10 27 1:33.48 217 2:20.68
oo 7 1:12.48 22 0:11.32 221 0:16.78 12:37.58 27 1:42.85 217 2:37.16
00 8 2:08.57 11 0:13.32 164 0:23.44 14:46.15 23 1:54.69 206 3:00.60
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